
Date AM Exam (9:15am)
PM Exam (1:00pm ) 

(Science exams start at 1:15pm)

Monday 11th May

AQA English Literature Paper 1 -  Shakespeare and 

the 19th Centry Novel 

1h 45

Wjec Health & Social Care 

1h 30

Tuesday 12th May
AQA Combined Science Trilogy Biology Paper 1 

1h 15

Wednesday 13th May
AQA Geography Paper 1

1hr 30

Thursday 14th May
AQA GCSE Maths Paper 1 - Non Calculator 

1h 30

Friday 15th May
AQA GCSE History Paper 1

2hr

Monday 18th May
AQA Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry Paper 1 

1h 15

Tuesday 19th May

AQA English Literature Paper 2 -  Modern text and 

Poetry 

2h 15

Wednesday 20th May

Thursday 21st May
AQA English Language Paper 1

1h 45

Friday 22nd May

Date AM Exam (9:15am)
PM Exam (1:00pm ) 

(Science exams start at 1:15pm)

Monday 1st June

Tuesday 2nd June
AQA Combined Science Trilogy Physics Paper 1

1h 15

Wednesday 3rd June
AQA GCSE Maths Paper 2 -  Calculator 

1h 30

AQA Geography Paper 2

1hr 30

Thursday 4th June
AQA GCSE History Paper 2

1hr 45

Friday 5th June
AQA English Language Paper 2 

1h 45

Monday 8th June
AQA Combined Science Trilogy Biology Paper 2 

1h 15

Tuesday 9th June
WJEC Construction - Introduction to the Built 

Enviroment (On Screen)

1hr 30

Wednesday 10th June
AQA GCSE Maths Paper 3 -  Calculator 

1h 30

Thursday 11th June
AQA Geography Paper 3

1hr 30

Friday 12th June
AQA Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry Paper 2 

 1h 15

Monday 15th June
AQA Combined Science Trilogy Physics Paper 2 

1h 15

Half Term


